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Introduction 

The Details of Mentor- Mentee Network are given below: 

Mentor- Mentee Network 
Academic Year- 2023-24 

Mentor-Mentee Program is an extra area granted to pupils for their overall growth under the 

watchful eye of a mentor. Each student is directly supervised by a Mentor. This relationship 

helps students with character development, talent identification, moral support, value advice, 
career assistance, and character and personality development. 

2. There shall be at least two mentor/mentee meetings in a month. 

1. The mentor will take responsibility for monitoring and supervising a mentee's overall 

Progress. 

3. The mentor helps the mentees to realize their potential. 

Prof.K.G.Kolhe (M.Sc.Ph.D.) 

4. The Mentor must take efforts to solve the problems of Mentee related to the skill 

development, Career Planning etc. 

PRINCIPAL 

5. Motivate students for participating in various activities conducted by self and other 

Colleges. 

Arts 

6. Gives support in the form of finance, books, and notes bank facilities to the needy 
students. 

7. Advice & need based mentoring is done on personal issues of the students. 
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Sr. 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

15 

Arts and Science College, Bhalod. 
Secondary Education Society's 

Dr.VasantraoParshram Pawar 

Name of the Teacher 

Mentor-Mentee Network 

Assi.Prof. Sapana M. Narkhede 

Dr. Ajaykumar Soma Kolhe 

Assi.Prof. Hemant Tenu Ingale 

Taluka- Yawal, Dist Jalgaon. 

Dr. Padmakar Arjun Sawale 

Assi.Prof. Mohini Ashok Tayade 

Assi.Prof. Kashinath Sonu Patil 

Academic Year: 2023-24 

Assi.Prof. Dilip Bhagwat Chaudhari 

Dr.Minakshi Sanjay Waghulade 

Assi.Prof. Shailaja P. Ingale 

Assi.Prof. Chandrakant Vitthal Wankhede 

Assi.Prof. Rajendra Bhaskar Ingale 

Science Faculty 

13 Assi.Prof. Rakesh Prabhakar Chaudhari 

14 Dr. Ganesh Ramesh Chaudhari 

Dr. Kiran Girdhar Chaudhari 

Arts Scier 

16 Assi.Prof. Hemlata Ganesh Kolhe 

Bhalod 

17 Assi.Prof. Yogita Dhananjay Chaudhari 

Jalga 

18 Assi.Prof. Gitanjali Yashwant Chaudhari 

19 Assi.Prof. Falguni lchharam Rane 

Total 

Class 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

S.Y.B.Sc 

S.Y.B.Sc 

S.Y.B.Sc 

S.Y.B.Sc 

T.Y.B.Sc 

T.Y.B.Sc 

T.Y.B.Sc 

T.Y.B.Sc 

M.Sc.I 

M.Sc.II 

M.Sc.II 

Roll. No of 

Students 

1 to 15 

16 to 30 

31 to 45 

46 to 48, 50 
to53, 55 to 57 

,59, 60 
151to l61. 

163 to165 

166 to 172, 
175 

201 to 205 

206 to 220 

221 to 225, 
227 to 231 

1 to 15 

16 to 30 

31 to 45 

201 to 214 

1 to 15 

16 to 30 

31 to 40 

201 to 217 

1 to 5 

1 to 12 

13 to 23 

Total 
Students 

15 

15 

15 

12 

14 

13 

15 

10 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

15 

10 

17 

05 

12 

11 

253 
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Sr. 

No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

Name of the Teacher 

Assi.Prof. Mukesh Tulshiram 

Chaudhari 

Arts and Science College, Bhalod. 

Dr. Jatinkumar Shridhar Medhe 

Dr. Dinesh Himmatrao Patil 

Dr. Dinesh Ramdas Mahajan 

Dr. Ashutosh Ramakant Vardikar 

Dr. Sunil Madhukar Neve 

Dr. Devendra N. Bonde 

Ms. Bhavana S. Prajapati 

Arts 8 

Secondary Education Society's 

Taluka- Yawal, Dist Jalgaon. 

Mentor-Mentee Network 

Bhalod 

Academie Year: 2023-24 

Arts Faculty 

Class 

F.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A students having 

Economics as special subject 
F.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. students having 

Marathi as special subject 
F.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. students having 
Marathi as special subject 

Total 

F.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A students having 

Hindi as special subject 
F.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. students having 

Economics as special subject 
F.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. students having 

Politics as special subject 

T.Y.B.A. students having 

Politics as special subject 

F.Y.B.A. 

F.Y.B.A. 

Roll. No of 

Students 

1 to 10 

21 to 24, 32, 39, 43, 

45, 47 

11 to 20 

2 to 15, 17 

21 to 30 

6, 12 to 14, 16, 21, 

22, 24, 29 

31 to 40 

1, 19, 30, 33, 34,37, 

38, 44, 46, 48, 49 
41 to 50 

1,7, 8, 10, 11, 23, 
28 

S1 to 60 

16,18,20, 25 to 29, 

31,35, 36, 40 to 42, 

50 

2 to 5,9, 15, 17 to 

20, 25 to 27 

61 to 70 

71 to 80 

Total 

Students 

10 

09 

10 

15 

10 

09 

10 

11 

10 

07 

10 

15 

13 

10 

10 

159 
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