Secondary Ed ARTS A Tal-Yawal, Dist.

Secondary Education Society's

ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHALOD

Tal-Yawal, Dist. Jalgaon. (M.S.) 425 304

Prof.K.G.Kolhe (M.Sc.Ph.D.)
PRINCIPAL

सेकंडरी एज्युकेशन सोसायटी संचलित

कला व विज्ञान महाविद्यालय,भालोद

प्रा.के.जी.कोल्हे (एन.एस्सी.,पीएच.बी)

Mentor- Mentee Network Academic Year- 2023-24

Introduction

Mentor-Mentee Program is an extra area granted to pupils for their overall growth under the watchful eye of a mentor. Each student is directly supervised by a Mentor. This relationship helps students with character development, talent identification, moral support, value advice, career assistance, and character and personality development.

The Details of Mentor- Mentee Network are given below:

- The mentor will take responsibility for monitoring and supervising a mentee's overall Progress.
- 2. There shall be at least two mentor/mentee meetings in a month.
- 3. The mentor helps the mentees to realize their potential.
- 4. The Mentor must take efforts to solve the problems of Mentee related to the skill development, Career Planning etc.
- 5. Motivate students for participating in various activities conducted by self and other Colleges.
- 6. Gives support in the form of finance, books, and notes bank facilities to the needy students.
- 7. Advice & need based mentoring is done on personal issues of the students.

Bhalod Car

PRINCIPAL

8.E. 60CIETY'S

ARTS & SOIENCE COLLEGE
BHALOD DIST JALGAON

Secondary Education Society's

Arts and Science College, Bhalod. Taluka- Yawal, Dist Jalgaon.

Mentor-Mentee Network Academic Year: 2023-24

Science Faculty

Sr. No	Name of the Teacher	Class	Roll. No of Students	Total Students
1	Dr. Vasantrao Parshram Pawar	F.Y.B.Sc	1 to 15	15
2	Assi.Prof. Sapana M. Narkhede	F.Y.B.Sc	16 to 30	15
3	Assi.Prof. Hemant Tenu Ingale	F.Y.B.Sc	31 to 45	15
4	Dr. Ajaykumar Soma Kolhe	F.Y.B.Sc	46 to 48, 50 to53, 55 to 57 , 59, 60	12
5	Assi.Prof. Mohini Ashok Tayade	F.Y.B.Sc	151to 161. 163 to165	14
6	Assi.Prof. Kashinath Sonu Patil	F.Y.B.Sc	166 to 172, 175 201 to 205	13
7	Dr. Padmakar Arjun Sawale	F.Y.B.Sc	206 to 220	15
8	Assi.Prof. Dilip Bhagwat Chaudhari	F.Y.B.Sc	221 to 225, 227 to 231	10
9	Dr.Minakshi Sanjay Waghulade	S.Y.B.Sc	1 to 15	15
10	Assi.Prof. Chandrakant Vitthal Wankhede	S.Y.B.Sc	16 to 30	15
11	Assi.Prof. Rajendra Bhaskar Ingale	S.Y.B.Sc	31 to 45	15
12	Assi.Prof. Shailaja P. Ingale	S.Y.B.Sc	201 to 214	14
13	Assi.Prof. Rakesh Prabhakar Chaudhari	T.Y.B.Sc	1 to 15	15
14	Dr. Ganesh Ramesh Chaudhari	T.Y.B.Sc	16 to 30	15
15	Dr. Kiran Girdhar Chaudhari	T.Y.B.Sc	31 to 40	10
16	Assi.Prof. Hemlata Ganesh Kolhe	T.Y.B.Sc	201 to 217	17
17	Assi.Prof. Yogita Dhananjay Chaudhari	M.Sc.I	1 to 5	05
18	Assi.Prof. Gitanjali Yashwant Chaudhari	M.Sc.II	1 to 12	12
19	Assi.Prof. Falguni Ichharam Rane	M.Sc.II	13 to 23	11
Total				



ARTS & SOIENCE COLLEGE BHALOD.DIST.JALGAON

Secondary Education Society's

Arts and Science College, Bhalod. Taluka- Yawal, Dist Jalgaon.

Mentor-Mentee Network Academic Year: 2023-24

Arts Faculty

Sr. No	Name of the Teacher	GI.	Roll. No of	Total	
		Class	Students	Students	
1.	Assi.Prof. Mukesh Tulshiram Chaudhari	F.Y.B.A.	1 to 10	10	
		S.Y.B.A students having	21 to 24, 32, 39, 43,	09	
		Economics as special subject	45, 47	09	
	Dr. Jatinkumar Shridhar Medhe	F.Y.B.A.	11 to 20	10	
2.		S.Y.B.A . students having	2+0 15 17	15	
		Marathi as special subject	2 to 15, 17		
	Dr. Dinesh Himmatrao Patil	F.Y.B.A.	21 to 30	10	
3.		T.Y.B.A. students having	6, 12 to 14, 16, 21,	09	
		Marathi as special subject	22, 24, 29		
	Dr. Ashutosh Ramakant Vardikar	F.Y.B.A.	31 to 40	10	
4.		S.Y.B.A students having	1, 19, 30, 33, 34,37,	11	
		Hindi as special subject	38, 44, 46, 48, 49		
	Dr. Dinesh Ramdas Mahajan	F.Y.B.A.	41 to 50	10	
5.		T.Y.B.A. students having	1, 7, 8, 10, 11, 23,	07	
		Economics as special subject	28		
	Dr. Sunil Madhukar Neve	· F.Y.B.A.	51 to 60	10	
		S.Y.B.A. students having	16,18,20, 25 to 29,	15	
6.		Politics as special subject	31, 35, 36, 40 to 42,		
		i oneics as special subject	50		
		T.Y.B.A . students having	2 to 5, 9, 15, 17 to	12	
		Politics as special subject	20, 25 to 27	13	
7.	Dr. Devendra N. Bonde	F.Y.B.A.	61 to 70	10	
8.	Ms. Bhavana S. Prajapati	F.Y.B.A.	71 to 80	10	
Total					

S.E. SOCIETY'S ARTS & SOIENCE COLLEGE BHALOD.DIST.JALGAON